Datum trgovanja

Datum saldiranja

Datum dospeca

Sifra valute

Koli¢ina

Nominalna cena

TrZi$na cena

16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015

16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015
16.12.2015

25.3.2020
2.3.2018
27.6.2016
2.3.2018
22.8.2018
2.3.2018

RSMFRSD11174
RSMFRSD38961
RSMFRSD49067
RSMFRSD38961
RSMFRSD42914
RSMFRSD38961

978
941
941
941
978
941

28
8.000
15.000
5.000
1.500
5.000

1.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
1.000,00
10.000,00

1.053,17
11.874,00
10.801,15
11.876,23

1.050,27
11.874,00



